Prairie Boys Basketball 2021-22

Wednesday, December 1+

Friday, December 3"

Monday, December 6*
Thursday, December 9*
Saturday, December 11"
Monday, December 13
Tuesday, December 14"
Friday, December 17*
Tuesday, January 4"
Saturday, January 8"
Tuesday, January 11"
Friday, January 14"
Thursday, January 20"
Saturday, January 22"
Monday, January 24%
Tuesday, January 25"
Friday, January 28%

Tuesday, February 1

Friday, February 4%
Friday, February 11"
Monday, February 14"

February 19* - 25"
February 26"

March 4* - 6"

Home

Away

Grangeville

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Awemy. [
Away =iy
Away
Away

State

Grangeville 3V 7:30

Idaho County Shootout

Timberline
Lapwai*
Genesee*
Orofino
C.V.*
Potlatch*

Timberline

7:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

Troy*(Quad) JV 4:00 & V @ 5:30

Kamiah*
Logos*
Lapwai*
Genesee¥*
Grangeville
C.V.*
Potlatch*
Kamiah*
Troy*
Logos*
Orofino

Dist. Tour

6:00
6:00
6:00
1:00 & 2:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

LCSC

State Play-in (Post Falls H.S.)

Nampa (Columbia H.S.) TBA




